
Our Lady Star of the Sea & St. Drostan Church, Fraserburgh 
Readers' Rota Sunday 25th May 2025 – Sunday 24th August 2025 

 

 

Sunday 25th May 2025  Sunday 13th July 2025 
 
 

1st Reading & Psalm Confirmation Candidates  1st Reading & Psalm Claire Kellock 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Confirmation Candidates  2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson 

Sunday 1st June 2025  Sunday 20th July 2025 

1st Reading & Psalm Sunday School Youngsters  1st Reading & Psalm Bob Watson 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton  2nd Reading & Intercessions Jolanta Katiniene 

Sunday 8th June 2025  Sunday 27th July 2025 

1st Reading & Psalm Claire Kellock  1st Reading & Psalm Cirila Webster 

2nd Reading & Intercessions   2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson 

Sunday 15th June 2025  Sunday 3rd August 2025 

1st Reading & Psalm Cirila Webster  1st Reading & Psalm Sunday School Youngsters 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton 

Sunday 22nd June 2025  Sunday 10th August 2025 

1st Reading & Psalm 1st Holy Communion Youngsters  1st Reading & Psalm Claire Kellock 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton  2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson 

Sunday 29th June 2025  Sunday 17th August 2025 

1st Reading & Psalm   1st Reading & Psalm Natalia Matusiak 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton 

Sunday 6th July 2025  Sunday 24th August 2025 

1st Reading & Psalm Sunday School Youngsters  1st Reading & Psalm Bob Watson 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton  2nd Reading & Intercessions Jolanta Katiniene 

 


